
530 12 Avenue #605, Calgary T2R 0B1

MLS®#: A2164899 Area: Beltline Listing
Date:

10/03/24 List Price: $599,000

Status: Active County: Calgary Change: -$26k, 15-Oct Association:Fort McMurray

General Information
Prop Type: Residential
Sub Type: Apartment
City/Town: Calgary
Year Built: 2008
Lot Information
Lot Sz Ar:
Lot Shape:

Finished Floor Area
Abv Sqft: 1,172
Low Sqft:
Ttl Sqft: 1,172

DOM
15
Layout
Beds: 2 (2 )
Baths: 2.0 (2 0)
Style: High-Rise (5+)

Parking
Ttl Park: 2
Garage Sz:

Access:
Lot Feat:
Park Feat: Underground

Utilities and Features

Roof:
Heating: Fan Coil,Natural Gas
Sewer:
Ext Feat: Balcony

Construction:
Brick,Concrete
Flooring:
Vinyl
Water Source:
Fnd/Bsmt:

Kitchen Appl: Dishwasher,Dryer,Electric Stove,Garage Control(s),Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer
Int Feat: Bidet,Breakfast Bar,Built-in Features,Closet Organizers,Double Vanity,Elevator,High Ceilings,Kitchen Island,Low Flow Plumbing Fixtures,No Smoking Home,Open

Floorplan,Quartz Counters,Recessed Lighting,Recreation Facilities,Soaking Tub,Storage
Utilities:

Room Information

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions
4pc Bathroom Main 9`8" x 4`1" 4pc Ensuite bath Main 12`7" x 8`3"
Balcony Main 23`5" x 13`7" Bedroom Main 12`0" x 10`4"
Dining Room Main 9`0" x 12`8" Kitchen Main 10`4" x 20`2"
Foyer Main 7`9" x 8`7" Living Room Main 17`6" x 10`7"
Bedroom - Primary Main 14`8" x 16`9" Walk-In Closet Main 7`1" x 6`11"

Legal/Tax/Financial



Condo Fee:
$947

Title:
Fee Simple
Fee Freq:
Monthly

Zoning:
DC (pre 1P2007)

Legal Desc: 0812418
Remarks

Pub Rmks: Newly RENOVATED and UPGRADED, 2 Bdrm, 2 bathroom 1172sf home. Everything about this property is oversized, TWO Titled UNDERGROUND PARKING stalls, one
of which is oversized and has an attached 4' x 12' ENORMOUS storage locker; a ~300sf SOUTH facing balcony with excellent views of Memorial Park, and the
Beltline. 1172SF of thoughtfully renovated living space, with a total of 2 Titled Storage Lockers, Floor to Ceiling windows in every room, with 9' ceilings. The
sprawling primary retreat has a large walk in closet, sleek vanity with new dual sinks, new countertops, and new wall mount faucets. Private water closet with an
electric TOTO bidet, and an extravagant 2 person shower with the largest RAINSHOWER head we have ever seen. The upgrades do not stop there, the main
bathroom has also been completely redone, new Wetstyke Vanity with glass sink, undercabinet and niche lighting for a true spa effect. There is NEW vinyl plank
flooring throughout the condo. The open island kitchen has new, and upgraded Black Stainless LG appliances, a striking new backsplash and island front to match,
along with a new kitchen faucet, a commercial grade BLANCO undermount sink and so much quartz counter space you won't know what to do with it. Ebony stained
maple cabinetry with a built in desk. Full sized Insuite laundry of course in a large utility closet. New light fixtures throughout. Central Air Conditioning, your own
humidifier and fan Coil system. The building offers a great gym, guest suite, boardroom, car wash bay and has a separate visitor parking garage for your guests. On
site concierge, keeps the building running smoothly. An amazing location situated midway between work and play, and a short walk to all amenities.

Inclusions: N/A
Property Listed By: Bow Realty

TO VIEW THIS PROPERTY WITH AN A-TEAM BUYER'S AGENT PLEASE CONTACT (587) 700-7123












